Ordering numbers, Accessories and other

Accessories

IP/LTE Verso

Boxes

Flush-mounting box for 1 module
Flush-mounting box for 2 modules
Flush-mounting box for 3 modules
Other

Extension cable - 1Tm long
Extension cable - 3 m long

Extension cable - 5 m long

Blind button

IP Vario

Exten ding modules
8 button extender
16 button extender

Infopanel

Roofs and boxes

Roof for one module

Roof for two modules

Flush mount box for one module

Flush mount box for two modules

Roof and flush mount box for one module

Roof and flush mount box for two modules

01284-001

01285-001

01286-001

01267-001
01268-001
01269-001

01270-001

01320-001

01321-001

01322-001

01323-001

01324-001

01325-001

01326-001

01327-001

01328-001
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Backplates

Backplate - 1 module

Backplate - 2 modules
Backplate - 3 modules
Backplate - 2(w) x 2(h) modules
Backplate - 3(w) x 2(h) modules
Backplate - 2(w) x 3(h) modules
Backplate - 3(w) x 3(h) modules
External Antenna for LTE Verso

External antenna

Other

Infopanel name plate
Name plate

Double button name plate
RFID card reader 125 kHz

Additional switch

IP Uni

Box for wall mounting

01293-001
01294-001
01295-001
01296-001
01297-001
01298-001

01299-001

Coming soon

01331-001
01329-001
01330-001
01333-001

01332-001

01364-001

IP Force

125 kHz RFID card reader
+ tamper switch

13,56 MHz card reader NFC ready
+ tamper switch

Secured card reader NFC ready
13.56MHz

IP Force + Safety
Additional switch + tamper switch
Flush mount box

Flush mount box for mounting
in plasterboard

Indoor Touch

Presentation stand black/white

Access Unit

External RFID reader 125kHz
EMarine (USB interface)

External RFID reader 13.56MHz
+ 125kHz (USB interface)

External Bluetooth reader
(USB interface)

External fingerprint reader
(USB interface)

01344-001

01346-001

01347-001

01350-001

01348-001

01349-001

01425-001
01426-001

01399-001

01400-001

01402-001

01401-001

information

IP Safety

Frame

IP Base

125kHz Card Reader

13,56MHz RFID Card Reader
reads UID

Backplate
IP Solo
Flush-mounting box

Backplate

Licences

Indoor Touch

Unlocking licence for uploading
apps

Access Commander
Licence for 5 devices

Licence for Attendance
(+25 users)

LDAP Licence

Access Unit

NFC Licence

01356-001

01358-001

01359-001

01360-001

01304-001

01305-001

01418-001

01372-001

01373-001

01374-001

01369-001



